

Culture Vulture

Culture Vulture SKU	68643
Full Product Name	Voyage of Discovery Spice Rub Tube
Ingredients, with allergens in bold	<p>Tandoori Masala BBQ Rub 50g – India Ingredients: Salt, sugar, paprika, curry (mustard, cumin, fenugreek, ginger, fennel), beetroot, cayenne, onion, coriander, garlic, citric acid, yoghurt (skimmed cow's milk), mango, spices.</p> <p>Allergens: Contains Dairy and Mustard</p> <p>Greek Gyros BBQ Rub 50g – Greece Ingredients: Salt, paprika, garlic, sugar, onion, oregano, coriander, tomato, lemon, mint, cumin, citric acid, thyme, cinnamon, spices.</p> <p>Al Pastor BBQ Rub 50g – Mexico Ingredients; Salt, cumin, coriander, onion, sugar, annatto, garlic, ancho chilli, guajillo chilli, vinegar powder (spirit vinegar, potato maltodextrin), Mexican oregano, pepper, citric acid, spices.</p> <p>Lemon, Chilli & Garlic Rub 50g – Spain Ingredients; Salt, lemon (14%), lemon pepper (cracked black pepper, lemon, turmeric, onion), paprika, chilli crush (10%), garlic (10%), onion chips, sugar, coriander.</p> <p>Piri Piri BBQ Rub 50g – Portugal Ingredients; Paprika, salt, smoked paprika, garlic, tomato, chilli, Portuguese oregano, chilli flakes, coriander, Mexican oregano, citric acid, pepper.</p>
May contain statements	<p>For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold. Manufactured in a facility that handles celery, gluten, mustard, soya, sesame and ingredients that may contain nuts.</p>
Net Quantity in grams	5 x 50g Seasonings

Country of Origin	Manufactured in the UK
Storage instructions	Store in a cool, dry place, away from direct sunlight. Use within 2 months of opening.
Manufacturer's name and address	The Smokey Carter, 3 Wellsgreen Place, Wistaston, Crewe, CW2 8EH
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y (see May contain statements)
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y (see May contain statements)
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Y (see May contain statements)
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y (see May contain statements)
Suitable for crustacean allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for mollusc allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for celery allergy sufferers	Y (see May contain statements)
Suitable for lupin allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for mustard allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for peanut allergy sufferers	Y (see May contain statements)
Suitable for sesame allergy sufferers	Y (see May contain statements)
Suitable for sulphur dioxide allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for sulphite allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for tree nut allergy sufferers	Y (see May contain statements)
Free from alcohol If no, % and name	Y
Free from artificial colours if no, list numbers	Y
Free from artificial flavours, if no, list them	Y

Date of last Review		Version Number		
01.01.2023		V1		